
r Gr
(1) (2) (3) (4)

1. Galitschitsch Nicole ET STTTV 1994 J1 G1 2 3 1 2 7 15
2. Fuchs Lisa        WTTV 1993 J2 G1 6 4 8 6 5 29
3. Luginger Melanie STTV 1995 S2 G1 3 9 16 1 1 30
4. Schwaiger Marianne NÖTTV 1994 J1 G1 8 6 6 8 7 35
4. Steinbacher Claudia Et WTTV 1992 J3 G1 6 15 3 8 3 35
6. Petrekova Daniela NÖTTV 1996 S1 G1 16 5 5 2 13 41
7. Österreicher Christina BTTV 1994 J1 G1 12 16 10 7 7 52
8. Raich Theresa TTTV 1994 J1 G1 18 10 17 10 9 64
9. Sulzbacher Eva Christa STTTV 1993 J2 G2 10 8 13 27 7 65

10. Kovacs Karina  ET STTTV 1992 J3 G2 4 15 15 29 5 68
11. Dohr Melanie KTTV 1996 S1 G2 20 17 12 15 9 73
12. Storer Lisa STTTV 1997 U2 G1 13 20 18 12 11 74
13. Gerhardt Tina BTTV 1991 J2 G2 22 18 11 16 9 76
14. Kurcsics Michaela BTTV 1994 J1 G1 14 22 19 11 11 77
15. Schweiger Helene OÖTTV 1992 J2 G2 19 15 25 14 9 82
16. Köpfle Laura TTTV 1992 J3 G2 21 19 14 24 13 91
17. Tischler Valerie      WTTV 1996 S1 G2 22 23 23 19 9 96
18. Laginja Iva WTTV 1992 J3 G2 24 24 20 23 9 100
19. Keinert Miriam     WTTV 1994 J1 G2 23 25 24 20 13 105
20. Unterweger Julia STTTV 1997 U2 G2 32 21 22 22 13 110
21. Frank Lea VTTV 1996 S1 G3 23 26 26 29 11 115
22. Schlapschy Lea STTTV 1994 J1 G2 35 32 21 17 11 116
23. Mijatovic Mateja NÖTTV 1995 S2 G3 27 31 26 28 13 125
24. Leitner Franziska TTTV 1994 J1 G3 26 34 27 29 11 127
25. Jungwirth Theresa NÖTTV 1993 J2 G3 25 30 34 31 9 129
26. Saletovic Aida STTTV 1994 J1 G3 28 33 28 30 11 130
27. Ratz Bettina KTTV 1995 S2 G2 34 37 31 21 9 132
28. Hauer Isabella NÖTTV 1996 S1 G2 36 35 32 18 12 133
29. Mischek Karoline WTTV 1998 U1 G2 37 36 30 25 13 141
30. Berger Anna KTTV 1994 J1 G3 33 28 36 41 13 151
31. Pfeffer Anna WTTV 1997 U2 G2 53 39 33 26 11 162
32. Czernay Carina WTTV 1992 J3 KT 31 29 42 53 13 168
33. Hauser Julia TTTV 1996 S1 G3 39 40 46 34 11 170
33. Schedl Linda BTTV 1994 J1 G3 47 38 41 33 11 170
35. Riedmann Nicole VTTV 1997 U2 G3 52 39 35 38 13 177
36. Derler Bianca STTTV 1996 S1 G3 45 42 45 36 12 180
37. Leichtfried Eva STTTV 1998 U1 G3 57 52 37 32 12 190
38. Jakic Ivana STTTV 1998 U1 G3 54 54 38 35 12 193
39. Kaimberger Sonja OÖTTV 1992 J3 KT 41 47 48 53 12 201
40. Aigner Anja NÖTTV 1994 J1 KT 38 44 54 53 13 202
41. Riepl Anja      NÖTTV 1992 J3 KT 45 41 54 53 13 206
41. Schönbucher Sophie TTTV 1996 S1 E 49 43 54 47 13 206
43. Watl Marie KTTV 1996 S1 G3 70 45 40 39 13 207
44. Bazler Karla NÖTTV 1994 J1 E 52 52 49 46 13 212
44. Kufmüller Stefanie NÖTTV 1997 U2 G3 70 53 39 37 13 212
46. Sandberger Valerie OÖTTV 1996 S1 KT 42 52 54 53 13 214
47. Haider Viola OÖTTV 1995 S2 E 52 52 54 45 12 215
48. Friebe Anna BTTV 1994 J1 E 48 51 52 52 13 216
49. Gerstenegger Katharina WTTV 1993 J2 E 52 52 54 49 13 220
50. Auer Lara TTTV 1996 S1 KT 51 50 54 53 13 221
51. Habernig Johanna KTTV 1991 J2 KT 52 52 54 53 11 222
52. Leitinger Valerie WTTV 1998 U1 G3 56 58 55 41 13 223
53. Lugar Nina TTTV 1992 J3 KT 52 52 54 53 13 224
53. Hauptmann Andrea KTTV 1992 J3 KT 52 52 54 53 13 224
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53. Prankl Kristina NÖTTV 1994 J1 KT 52 52 54 53 13 224
53. Müller Carina TTTV 1992 J3 KT 52 52 54 53 13 224
53. Blutsch Annika NÖTTV 1994 J1 KT 52 52 54 53 13 224
53. Mayrhuber Laura WTTV 1995 S2 KT 52 52 54 53 13 224
53. Schuh Tatjana TTTV 1995 S2 KT 52 52 54 53 13 224
53. Sallaberger Vera OÖTTV 1994 J1 KT 52 52 54 53 13 224
53. Maier Andrea STTV 1991 J2 KT 52 52 54 53 13 224
53. Salvenmoser Saskia TTTV 1995 S2 KT 52 52 54 53 13 224
53. Türscherl Anja NÖTTV 1995 S2 KT 52 52 54 53 13 224
53. Lieber Pia KTTV 1991 J2 KT 52 52 54 53 13 224
53. Brunner Nicole NÖTTV 1994 J1 KT 52 52 54 53 13 224
53. Summer Pia VTTV 1992 J3 KT 52 52 54 53 13 224
53. Klebel Eva OÖTTV 1994 J1 KT 52 52 54 53 13 224
53. Lindner Daniela STTV 1995 S2 KT 52 52 54 53 13 224
53. Knäusl Fiona STTV 1994 J1 KT 52 52 54 53 13 224
53. Steiner Sabrina STTTV 1995 S2 KT 70 46 42 53 13 224
71. Fuchs Sandra WTTV 1998 U1 E 40 56 62 55 13 226
54. Trattner Vanessa STTTV 1997 U2 G3 55 59 62 40 13 229
73. Schlager Nicole OÖTTV 1996 S1 E 70 49 50 48 13 230
74. Zehetner Magdalena NÖTTV 1997 U2 KT 50 68 47 53 13 231
75. Janesch Jasmin KTTV 1996 S1 KT 70 47 54 53 13 237
76. Kellermann Sophia WTTV 1999 M2 E 64 57 58 54 13 246
77. Guschlbauer Christina OÖTTV 1997 U2 KT 43 68 62 66 13 252
77. Kofler Melina TTTV 1998 U1 E 59 68 56 56 13 252
77. Gradwohl Julia BTTV 1996 S1 E 70 68 51 50 13 252
80. Allwinger Samira STTTV 1999 M2 E 70 55 62 53 13 253
81. Riepl Sarah NÖTTV 1996 S1 E 70 68 53 51 13 255
82. Oberndorfer Julia OÖTTV 1997 U2 KT 58 60 62 66 13 259
82. Hartl Lena NÖTTV 1998 U1 E 60 62 59 65 13 259
84. Huber Vanessa OÖTTV 1998 U1 E 65 64 60 60 13 262
85. Magreiter Lara TTTV 2000 M1 E 62 66 62 61 13 264
86. Eder Kristina TTTV 1997 U2 KT 61 68 62 66 13 270
87. Mair Maria TTTV 1997 U2 KT 63 68 62 66 13 272
87. Vouk Anna Marie KTTV 1998 U1 KT 70 61 62 66 13 272
89. Gasser Julia TTTV 1999 M2 E 68 67 62 63 13 273
89. Janesch Sarah KTTV 1999 M2 KT 70 65 62 63 13 273
91. Diendorfer Ines NÖTTV 1997 U2 KT 70 68 57 66 13 274
92. Siller Patricia TTTV 1998 U1 KT 66 68 62 66 13 275
92. Lagumdzija Jasmina NÖTTV 1997 U2 KT 70 68 61 63 13 275
94. Hartl Daniela TTTV 2000 M1 KT 67 68 62 66 13 276
94. Lissy Teresa VTTV 1997 U2 KT 70 68 62 63 13 276
94. Hofer Sarah TTTV 1999 M2 KT 70 68 62 63 13 276
97. Egger Judith TTTV 1998 U1 KT 70 68 62 63 13 276
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1. Luginger Melanie STTV 1995 S2 G1 3 9 16 1 1 30
2. Petrekova Daniela NÖTTV 1996 S1 G1 16 5 5 4 15 45
3. Storer Lisa STTTV 1997 U2 G1 13 20 18 12 3 66
4. Dohr Melanie KTTV 1996 S1 G2 20 17 12 15 5 69
5. Tischler Valerie      WTTV 1996 S1 G2 22 23 23 19 5 92
6. Unterweger Julia STTTV 1997 U2 G2 32 21 22 22 9 106
7. Frank Lea VTTV 1996 S1 G3 23 26 26 29 7 111
8. Mijatovic Mateja NÖTTV 1995 S2 G3 27 31 26 28 7 119
9. Hauer Isabella NÖTTV 1996 S1 G2 36 35 32 18 7 128

10. Ratz Bettina KTTV 1995 S2 G2 34 37 31 21 9 132
11. Mischek Karoline WTTV 1998 U1 G2 37 36 30 25 7 135
12. Pfeffer Anna WTTV 1997 U2 G2 53 39 33 26 9 160
13. Hauser Julia TTTV 1996 S1 G3 39 40 46 34 11 170
14. Riedmann Nicole VTTV 1997 U2 G3 52 39 35 38 9 173
15. Derler Bianca STTTV 1996 S1 G3 44 42 45 36 11 178
16. Jakic Ivana STTTV 1998 U1 G3 54 54 38 35 9 190
17. Leichtfried Eva STTTV 1998 U1 G3 57 52 37 32 15 193
18. Waltl Marie KTTV 1996 S1 G3 70 45 40 39 9 203
19. Kufmüller Stefanie NÖTTV 1997 U2 G3 70 53 39 37 11 210
20. Zehetner Magdalena NÖTTV 1996 S1 KT 50 52 47 53 9 211
21. Schönbucher Sophia TTTV 1996 U2 E 49 43 62 47 13 214
21. Gradwohl Julia BTTV 1996 S1 E 50 52 51 50 11 214
23. Haider Viola OÖTTV 1995 S2 E 52 52 54 45 11 214
24. Sandberger Valerie OÖTTV 1996 S1 KT 42 52 54 53 15 216
25. Fuchs Sandra WTTV 1998 U1 E 40 56 62 55 9 222
26. Auer Lara TTTV 1996 S1 KT 51 50 54 53 15 223
26. Trattner Vanessa STTTV 1997 U2 G3 55 59 54 40 15 223
28. Mayrhuber Laura WTTV 1995 S2 KT 52 52 54 53 15 226
28. Schuh Tatjanja TTTV 1995 S2 KT 52 52 54 53 15 226
28. Notflatscher Verena TTTV 1995 S2 KT 52 52 54 53 15 226
28. Salvenmoser Saskia TTTV 1995 S2 KT 52 52 54 53 15 226
28. Türscherl Anja NÖTTV 1995 S2 KT 52 52 54 53 15 226
28. Lindner Daniela STTV 1995 S2 KT 52 52 54 53 15 226
28. Laudenbach Ramona STTTV 1995 S2 KT 52 52 54 53 15 226
28. Steiner Sabrina STTTV 1995 S2 KT 70 46 42 53 15 226
36. Schlager Nicole OÖTTV 1996 S1 E 70 49 50 48 11 228
37. Leitinger Valerie WTTV 1998 U1 G3 56 68 55 41 15 235
38. Kellermann Sophie  WTTV 1999 M2 E 64 57 58 54 15 248
39. Kofler Melina TTTV 1998 U1 E 59 68 56 56 11 250
40. Allwinger Samira STTTV 1999 M2 E 70 55 62 53 11 251
41. Janesch Jasmin KTTV 1996 S1 KT 70 48 54 66 15 253
42. Guschlbauer Christina OÖTTV 1997 U2 KT 43 68 62 66 15 254
43. Oberndorfer Julia OÖTTV 1997 U2 KT 58 60 62 66 15 261
43. Hartl Lena NÖTTV 1998 U1 E 60 62 59 65 15 261
45. Huber Vanessa OÖTTV 1998 U1 E 65 64 60 60 15 264
46. Magreiter Lara TTTV 2000 M1 E 62 66 62 61 15 266
47. Eder Kristina TTTV 1997 U2 KT 61 68 62 66 15 272
47. Groh Hannah OÖTTV 1997 U2 E 70 68 62 57 15 272
47. Weichold Viola STTTV 1998 U1 E 70 68 62 59 13 272
50. Janesch Sarah KTTV 1999 M2 KT 65 65 62 66 15 273
50. Lackner Alina STTTV 1998 U1 E 70 68 62 58 15 273
52. Mair Maria TTTV 1997 U2 KT 63 68 62 66 15 274
52. Vouk Anne Marie KTTV 1998 U1 KT 70 61 62 66 15 274
54. Diendorfer Ines NÖTTV 1997 U2 KT 69 68 57 66 15 275
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54. Gasser Julia TTTV 1999 M2 E 68 67 62 63 15 275
56. Privasnik Alina KTTV 2000 M1 KT 70 63 62 66 15 276
57. Siller Patricia TTTV 1998 U1 KT 66 68 62 66 15 277
57. Zeya Cynthia STTTV 1999 M2 E 70 68 62 62 15 277
57. Lissy Teresa VTTV 1997 U2 KT 70 68 62 66 11 277
57. Schernberger OÖTTV 1995 S2 KT 70 68 62 66 11 277
61. Hartl Daniela TTTV 2000 M1 KT 67 68 62 66 15 278
62. Lagumdzija Jasmina NÖTTV 1998 U2 KT 69 68 61 66 15 279
62. Schwarzenbacher Chiara TTTV E 70 68 62 64 15 279
62. König E BTTV KT 70 68 62 66 13 279
62. Rauscher Lea STTTV 1997 U2 KT 70 68 62 66 13 279
66. Auer Katharina STTTV 1999 M2 KT 70 68 62 66 14 280
66. Krenn Hanna STTTV 1998 U1 KT 70 68 62 66 14 280
68. Akyildiz Fatima VTTV 1997 U2 KT 70 68 62 66 14 280
69. Hofer Sarah TTTV 1999 M2 KT 70 68 62 66 15 281
70. Egger Judith TTTV 1998 U1 KT 70 68 62 66 15 281
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Gr
(1) (2) (3) (4)

1. Storer Lisa STTTV 1997 U2 G1 13 20 18 12 3 66
2. Unterweger Julia STTTV 1997 U2 G2 32 21 22 22 5 102
3. Mischek Karoline WTTV 1998 U1 G2 37 36 30 25 1 129
4. Pfeffer Anna WTTV 1997 U2 G2 53 39 33 26 7 158
5. Riedmann Nicole VTTV 1997 U2 G3 52 39 35 38 9 173
6. Leichtfried Eva STTTV 1998 U1 G3 57 52 37 32 5 183
7. Jakic Ivana STTTV 1998 U1 G3 54 54 38 35 7 188
8. Kufmüller Stefanie NÖTTV 1997 U2 G3 70 53 39 37 9 208
9. Trattner Vanessa STTTV 1997 U2 G3 55 59 54 40 11 219
9. Leitinger Valerie WTTV 1998 U1 G3 56 58 55 41 9 219

11. Fuchs Sandra WTTV 1998 U1 E 40 56 62 55 9 222
12. Kellermann Sophie WTTV 1999 M2 E 64 57 58 54 7 240
14. Allwinger Samira STTTV 1999 M2 E 70 55 62 53 9 249
14. Guschlbauer Christina OÖTTV 1997 U2 KT 43 68 62 66 14 253
14. Kofler Melina TTTV 1998 U1 E 59 68 56 56 14 253
16. Hartl Lena NÖTTV 1998 U1 E 60 62 59 65 9 255
17. Huber Vanessa OÖTTV 1998 U1 E 65 64 60 60 9 258
18. Oberndorfer Julia OÖTTV 1997 U2 KT 58 60 62 66 14 260
19. Margreiter Lara TTTV 2000 M1 E 62 66 62 61 13 264
20. Groh Hannah OÖTTV 1997 U2 E 70 68 62 57 11 268
20. Diendorfer Ines NÖTTV 1997 U2 E 70 68 57 66 7 268
22. Vouk Anne Marie KTTV 1998 U1 KT 70 61 62 66 11 270
23. Eder Kristina TTTV 1997 U2 KT 61 68 62 66 14 271
24. Lackner Alina STTTV 1998 U1 E 70 68 62 58 14 272
24. Mair Maria TTTV 1997 U2 KT 63 68 62 66 13 272
24. Gasser Julia TTTV 1999 M2 E 68 67 62 63 12 272
27. Weichbold Viola STTTV 1998 U1 E 70 68 62 59 14 273
27. Siller Patricia TTTV 1998 U1 KT 66 68 62 66 11 273
29. Privasnik Alina KTTV 2000 M1 KT 70 63 62 66 14 275
29. Lissy Theresa VTTV 1997 U2 KT 70 68 62 66 9 275
31. Zeya Cynthia STTTV 1999 M2 E 70 68 62 62 14 276
32. Hartl Daniela TTTV 2000 M1 KT 67 68 62 66 14 277
32. Janesch Sarah KTTV 1999 M2 KT 70 65 62 66 14 277
34. Schwarzenbacher Chiara TTTV E 70 68 62 64 14 278
34. Guggenberger Victoria NÖTTV 1998 U1 70 68 62 66 12 278
34. Stürmer Bianca NÖTTV 1998 U1 70 68 62 66 12 278
34. König Ella BTTV U 70 68 62 66 12 278
38. Lagumdija Jasmina NÖTTV 1997 U2 E 70 68 61 66 14 279
38. Krenn Hanna STTTV 1998 U1 70 68 62 66 13 279
38. Neuffer Jenny STTTV 1997 U2 70 68 62 66 13 279
41. Hofer Sarah TTTV 1999 M2 KT 70 68 62 66 14 280
41. Egger Judith TTTV 1998 U1 KT 70 68 62 66 14 280
41. Reisenbauer Nadja NÖTTV 1999 M2 KT 70 68 62 66 14 280
41. Gruber Melanie NÖTTV 1997 U2 KT 70 68 62 66 14 280
41. Singraber Barbara NÖTTV 1997 U2 KT 70 68 62 66 14 280
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1. Kellermann Sophie WTTV 1999 M2 E 64 57 58 54 3 236
2. Allwinger Samira STTTV 1999 M2 E 70 55 62 53 1 241
3. Magreiter Lara TTTV 2000 M1 E 62 66 62 61 5 256
4. Gasser Julia TTTV 1999 M2 E 68 67 62 63 7 267
5. Zeya Chnthia STTTV 1999 M2 E 70 68 62 62 7 269
6. Janesch Sarah KTTV 1999 M2 KT 70 65 62 66 7 270
7. Privasnik Alina KTTV 2000 M1 KT 70 61 62 66 12 271
7. Auer Katharina STTTV 1999 M2 70 68 62 66 5 271
9. Kles Michaela STTTV 1999 M2 70 68 62 66 7 273

10. Hartl Daniela TTTV 2000 M1 KT 67 68 62 66 11 274
11. Ender Sarah VTTV M 70 68 62 66 9 275
11. Promberger Lena OÖTTV 2000 M1 70 68 62 66 9 275
11. Oberfichtner Christ OÖTTV 2000 M1 70 68 62 66 9 275
11. Schrank Clara NÖTTV 1999 M2 70 68 62 66 9 275
15. Oppelz Teresa TTTV M 70 68 62 66 10 276
15. Schwarzenbacher C TTTV M 70 68 62 66 10 276
17. Hofer Sarah TTTV 1999 M2 KT 70 68 62 66 12 278
18. Reisenbauer Nadja NÖTTV 1999 M2 KT 70 68 62 66 12 278
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